PRIST UNIVESITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC Biochemistry., Degree Examination Provisional Results - MARCH' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF Arts & Science
Department : BSC BIOCHEMISTRY

REGIDEER AN NAME INT éﬂ[IIOA':g'II"] GRD | INT I?gl;]}\'fg'll'z GRD | INT ]EIZ?{I'I'IlA'IE‘:(;"I]'3 GRD | INT 13};1‘;“‘?5::“ GRD | INT Einllqu(l;:! GRD [ INT liui'”“:(;(l GRD
2101PC10205 A.Keerthana 28| 56| 84|A+ | 27| 44| TI|A 291 47| 76[A 28| 58| B86|A+ | 28| 55| 83[A+ | 28| 54| 82|A+
2101PC10206 S.Anjali 291 40| 69(B+ | 25| 60| 85|A+ | 28| 60| 88[A+ | 27| 52| 79|A 291 52| 81|A+ | 27| 52| 79]A
2101PC10207 Kalpana.G 26| 40| 66|B+ | 29] 58| 87|A+ | 27| 60| 87|A+ | 29| 55| 84|A+ | 26| 56| 82|A+ | 29| 52| SI|A+

2101PC 10208 Ranya .K 27] 54| 81|A+ | 28| 56| 84|A+ | 27| 58| 85|A+ | 29| 56| 85|A+ | 27| 54| 81[A+ | 29 51| 80[A

2101PC 10209 Yuvaranjani .S 28| 52| 80[A 24| 55| 79(A 25| 54| 79|A 26 54| 80[A 28| 55[ 83[A+ | 26 50| 76|A

2101PC 10210 John Paul R 29| 55| B4|A+ | 27| 54| 8I|A+ | 24| 57| 81|A+ | 25| 56| 81|A+ | 29| 52| 81|A+ | 25| 52| 77|A
2101PC10211 Divya A 29| 62| 91|0 26| 55| 81|A+ | 28| 55| 83|A+ | 24| 54| 78|A 29 52| 81|A+ | 24| 52| 76|A
2101PC10212 B.Praveena 27| 63| 90(A+ | 25| 52 77]A 26| 52| 78[A 27( 56| 83|A+ [ 27| 51| 78|A 270 51 78|A
2101PC10213 B.Ishwarya 29| 58| 87|A+ | 24| 60| 84|A+ | 25| 55| 80|A 28| 59| 87|A+ | 29[ 501 79|A 28 501 T8(A
2101PC10214 S.Varthani 28| 55| 83|A+ | 28| 54| 82|A+ | 25| 56| 81|A+ | 28| 52| 80|A 28| 52| 80|A 28| 48| T6]A
2101PC10215 P.Rebecca 26| 48| 74|A 28] 57| 85|A+ [ 26| 55| 8I1|A+ | 29] 54| 83[A+ | 26| 52| 78|A 29 49| 78|A
2101PC10216 B.Priyadharshini 26| 44| 70|B+ | 29| 54| 83|A+ | 24| 54| 78|A 28| 56| 84|A+ | 26| 54| 80|A 28| 48| 76(A
2101PC10217 S.Soundharya 25| 40| 65|B 28| 52| 80|A 29| 57| 86|A+ | 27| 47| 74|A 25| 47| 72|A 27) 51| 78|A
2101PC10218 B.Abinaya 29( 41| 70|B+ | 27| 53| 80(A 291 58| 87|A+ | 26| 48| 74(A 29| 48| 77(A 26| 52| 78|A
2101PC10219 A.Sivaranjani 29| 52| 81|A+ | 26| 53] 79|A 28| 56| 84|A+ | 25| 49| 74|A 29| 54| 83|A+ | 25| 53| 78|A
2101PC10220 A Kavitha 28] 53| 81|A+ | 25| 60] 85|A+ | 28| 59| 87|A+ | 24| 51 775 A 28| 51| 79|A 24| 53] 77 /3_,(/[ " L
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BSC Biochemistry., Degree Examination Provisional Results - MARCH' 2022

Name of the Institution :

Department : BSC BIOCHEMISTRY

SCHOOL OF Arts & Science

REGRTRRELMDER i INT E;IT!OA'IF::)"II‘I GRD | INT é(;(l'lllA'lF(g'll‘z GRD | INT ;gl’l!h\'llr(gll’a GRD | INT IZ?K‘]"AI[“I;:" GRD | INT | EX1 lT‘O'I GRD | INT liulllgl((l)(l GRD
2101PC10221 C.Amirtha 29[ 60 89[A+ | 29| 52| 81|A+ | 27| 58| 85|A+ | 27| 55| 82|A+ | 29| 52| 81|A+ | 27| 53| 80[A
2101PC10222 Sneha.B 29 54| 83|A+ | 29] 56| 85]A+ | 27| 54| 8I1|A+ | 27] 52 79]A 29| 50| 79|A 27) 51| 78|A
2101PC10223 AN .Sandhiya 26| 55| 81|A+ | 29| 40| 69|B+ | 26| 57| 83|A+ | 28| 54| 82|A+ | 26| 60| 86|A+ | 28| 50| 78|A
2101PC10224 R.Dhanusiya 26| 52| 78|A 28| 40| 68|B+ | 25| 60| 85|A+ | 29| 56| 85(A+ | 26| 52| 78|A 29| 48| T7(A
2101PC10225 S.Bavatharani 25| 50| 75[A 27| 54| 81|A+ | 24| 47| 71]|A 26| 54| 80[A 25| 58| 83|A+ | 26| 47| 73|A
2101PC10226 K Kanniga 26| 48| 74|A 26| 52| 78|A 23| 52| 75|A 26| 52| 78(A 26| 57| 83|A+ | 26| 49| 75|A
2101PC10227 S.Kavipriya 27 49| 76|A 25| 55 BO[A 29 53| 82|A+ | 25| 49| 74(A 27 54| 81|A+ | 25 45| 70(B+
2101PC10228 M.Swetha 28| 44| 72|A 24] 60 84|A+ | 28] 52| 80|A 24| 54| 78|A 28| 54| 82|A+ [ 24| 45| 69|B+
2101PC10229 S.Deepika 29[ 60| 89|A+ | 26 59| 85|A+ [ 27| 58| 85|A+ [ 29] 51| 80]A 29| 52| 81|A+ | 29[ 48| 77]A
2101PC10230 Decpalakshmi.V 29] 58| 87[A+ | 29| 58] 87|A+ [ 26/ 54| 80[|A 291 50| 79|A 291 52| 81|A+ | 29| 41| 70|B+
2101PC10231 R.Rithikaa 28| 56| 84[A+ | 28| 55| 83|A+ | 25| 54| 79]|A 28| 52| 80[A 28| 52| B80O[A 28| 52| BO|A
2101PC10232 K.Iniya 28| 55| 83|A+ | 28| 48| 76|A 25| 56| 81|A+ | 27| 56| 83[(A+ | 28| 54| 82[A+ | 27| 52| 79|A
2101PC10233 S.Anjali 27| 54| 81|A+ | 27| 44| T1|A 24] 55| 79|A 26| 58| 84|A+ | 27| 51| T78|A 26| 58| 84|A+
2101PC10234 I..Susma 27| 55| 82|A+ | 26| 40| 66|/B+ | 29 52| 81[|A+ | 25| 57| 82|A+ | 27| 51| 78|A 25| 56| 8I|A+
2101PC10101 N.Karina 26| 52| 78|A 28| 41| 69(B+ | 28] 51| 79(A 24| 54| 78|A 26| 56| 82|A+ | 24| 52| T76|A
2101PC10102 T.Yalini 25| 60] 85[A+ | 29 52 8I1|A+ [ 29| 52| 81|A+ | 29| 56| 85|A+ | 25| 53| 78|A 29] 52

ST|A+



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC Biochemistry., Degree Examination Provisional Results - MARCI' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF Arts & Science

Department : BSC BIOCHEMISTRY

EREISDLR MEMAIR i INT E{)}(E['IOA'IF;:] GRD | INT é‘l](!]'IlA:ng'z GRD [ INT lz()’\ll”}\l!‘g;s GRD | INT él)]&!lllAlhglm GRD | INT E?\[:lb"l("g; GRD | INT li“rlls;(;(l GRD
2101PC10103 C.Devi 24| 54| 78|A 28| 53| 81|A+ | 28| 50| 78|A 28| 58| 86[/A+ | 24| 51| 75|A 28| 54| 82|A+
2101PC10104 M.Salim 29| 57| 86[A+ | 27| 60| 87|A+ | 27| 50 77|A 27| 54| 81|A+ | 29[ 51| 80[A 27| 51| 78|A
2101PC10105 M.Santhosh 29| 54| 83|A+ | 26| 56| 82|A+ | 26| 52| 78|A 26| 49| 75[A 29 52| 8I[A+ | 26| 52| 78|A
2101PC10106 G.Sivakanthan 29] 52| 81|A+ | 25| 55| 80|A 25| 58| 83|A+ | 26| 54| 80|A 29| 52| 81|A+ | 26| 52| T8|A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Biochemistry., Degree Examination Provisional Results - MARCI' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF Arts & Science

Department : BSC BIOCHEMISTRY

T T £t | ToT | G [Tt | Tot [ Gi | INT[ext] 1o |G | INT [ EXT] ToT | G | e et | Tov | G | T Xt | 10t [ G
2101PC10107 P.Kesavan 28| 53| 81|A+ | 28| 54| 82|A+ | 29| 59| 88|A+ | 25| 49| 74|A 28| 52| 80[A 25| 40| 65|B
2101PC10108 S.Prabakaran 27| 53| 80[A 29| 55 84|A+ | 28| 54| 82[A+ | 25| 47| T2|A 27| 54| 8I1|A+ | 25| 39| 64|B
2101PC10109 M.Abdul Rahim 27| 60| 87(A+ | 27| 52 79|A 27] 57| 84|A+ | 24| 47| TI|A 27( 51| 78|A 24| 56| 80|A
2101PC10110 S.Praveen 25 52| 77|A 26 60| 86/A+ | 27| 51| 78|A 29| 52| 81|A+ | 25 56| 81|A+ [ 29] 54| 83|A+
2101PC10111 B.Justin Vishnu 291 47| 76|A 25 55| 80[A 26 52| 78|A 29| 52| 81[A+ | 29| 55| 84|A+ | 29| 59| 88|A+
2101PC10112 K.Hariharan 29| 60| 89|A+ | 24| 52| 76|A 25| 52| 77|A 28| 52| 80|A 29| 54| 83[A+ | 28] 58| BO6|A+
2101PC10113 Gokul S 28| 60| 88|A+ | 28| 56| 84|A+ | 24| 51| 75]A 29[ 54| 83|A+ [ 28] 57| 85|A+ | 29| 55| 84|A+
2101PC10114 P V Naveen 28| 58| B86|A+ | 29| 54| 83[A+ | 29] 50 79|A 29] 51| 80]A 28| 58| 86[A+ | 29| 48| 77|A
2101PC10115 U.S.Mohamed Sharif 27| 54| 81|A+ | 29| 55| 84|A+ | 28| 52| 80(A 28| 51| 79]A 27( 56| 83|A+ | 28| 44| 72|A
2101PC10116 R.Pandiyan 26 57| 83|A+ | 27| 52 79]|A 27| 52| 79|A 27| 56| 83|A+ | 26] 59| 85[A+ [ 27| 40| 67|B+
2101PC10117 Mohamed Sheik Abdullah,M 25| 55| 80[|A 28| 52| 80|A 26| 51| 77|A 26| 53| 79|A 25| 58| 83[A+ [ 26| 41| 67|B+
2101PCI0118 A.Dhivakar 24| 52| 76[A 27| 511 78[A 29 50| 79[A 25) 51| 76/A 24| 54| 78|A 25| 52| 77|A

2001T0AECTT TAMIL-I

201 1TAECI2  ENGLISH-1

2011TAECI3 BIOMOLECULES

200TTAECTId CHEMISTRY-1

201LSCUV UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES

201LSCIC INDIAN CONSTITUION

I/l/
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER 20110AEC31 20111AEC32 20115AEC33 20120AEC34 20115AEC35L
NJUMBER NAME, INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001PC10101  P.VIGNESH 27 43 70 B+ 25 60 8 A+ 29 6l 90 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 24 35 79 A
2001PC10102 ANAVEEN NAYAGAN 23 43 66 B+ 23 43 66 B+ 23 43 66 B+ 23 43 66 B+ 22 68 90 A+
2001PCi0103 N.SIVA 25 60 85 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 8 A+
2001PC10104 B.BARATHRAIJ 26 60 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 26 55 8l At
2001PC10105 M.THIRUMOORTHGI 24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 0 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+ 25 52 77 A
2001PC10106 V.AKASH 23 67 9 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+
2001PC10107 M.VIGNESH 29 60 8 A+ 23 39 82 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 62 91 O
2001PC10108 KS THIRUMAVALAVAN 27 43 70 B+ 27 43 70 B+ 27 43 70 B+ 27T 60 8 A+ 21 43 64
2001PC10109  R.KARTHIKEYAN 24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 8 A+ 22 4 76 A 26 54 80 A
2001PCI0110 MADAN KUMAR. K 26 62 8 A+ 29 62 9l 0 260 62 88 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
2001PC10111 ABISHEK. K 29 67 96 O 23 6l 84 A+ 29 67 96 (e} 23 56 19 A 29 67 96 (0]
2001PC10112  VANCHINATHAN. M 23 62 85 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 29 65 94 24 67 9l 23 58 81 A+
2001PC10113  JEEVA.N 27 61 88 A+ 27 60 8 A+ 27 53 80 A 27 61 88 A+ 27 61 88 A+
2001PC10114 K. ANDEESWARAN 23 68 91 O 23 62 8 A+ 23 68 91 23 60 83 A+ 23 52 75 A
2001PC10115 K. ANAND 27 61 88 A+ 27 61 88 A+ 27 61 88 A+ 27 61 88 A+ 27 61 88 A+
2001PC10116  G.SUNDHARAM 27 61 88 A+ 27 61 88 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 24 6l 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+
2001PC10117 K.SARAVANAKUMAR 24 62 8 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+
2001PC10118  KISHOR. M 27 67 94 O 27 67 9% O 27 67 94 O 26 67 93 O 27 67 94
2001PC10119  SRINATH. A 27 61 91 O 27 61 8 A+ 27 43 9] O 27 61 8 A+ 27 61. 75 A
2001PC10120 U.MOHAMED ABBAS 23 60 8 A+ 23 60 83 A+ 23 60 8 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 23 60 83 A+
2001PCI10121 M.KARTHIKEYAN 22 60 8 A+ 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 22 65 8 A+ 29 65 94 O
2001PC10122 M.GANESH 23 62 85 A+ 24 60 8 A+ 23 62 8 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 23 60 83 A+

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
2001PC10123
2001PC10124
2001PC10125
2001PC10126
2001PC10127
2001PC10201
2001PC10202
2001PC10203
2001PC10204
2001PC10205
2001PC10206
2001PC10207
2001PC10208
2001PC10209
2001PC10210
2001PC10211
2001PC10212
2001PC10213
2001PC10214
2001PC10215
2001PC10216

: BIOCHEMISTRY

NAME

[.SRAVANA KUMAR
JOTHI PRAKASH. G
THAMEEM ANSARI S

P. DEVARAIJ
M.ABISHEIK
V.AARTHI
B.PAVITHRA
M.AJITHA

M.E.SOWMIYA
M.SAFIA SAFRIN

JSWATHI
V.DIVY A
KAVYA.J
V.SUVITHA
S.NANDHINI

V.AROCKIYAPRIYADHAR
M.YOGALAKSHMI

V.JAYASRI
T.KAVERI
ARAMYA
P.JASMINE

20110AEC31 20111AEC32 20115AEC33 20120AEC34 20115AEC35L
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
23 60 8 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 23 60 83 At 22 59 8 A+ 23 60 83 A+
23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+
27 56 8 A+ 27 68 95 23 58 81 A+ 23 59 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+
24 54 78 A 23 4 1M A 23 5477 A 23 54 7T 26 54 80 A
24 55 19 A 24 55 79 24 38 82 A+ 24 55 78 A 24 55 79 A
27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 At 27 56 83 At 27 56 8 A+ 27 36 83 A+
24 55 79 A 24 55 79 24 3579 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A
23 350 73 A 23 s¢ 73 A 2% S0 93 A 24 59 83 A+ 23 50 73 A
24 61 8 A+ 24 61 8 A+ 24 6l 85 A+ 24 61 85 A+ 24 6l 83 A+
22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 At 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+
29 62 91 O 25 82 W A 290 62 91 29 62 91 O 29 62 91 ()]
23 59 82 A+ 23 53 76 23 55 718 A 23 &S5 U8 A 23 55 78 A
26 55 81 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 55 81 At 26 55 81 A+ 25 59 84 A+
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
25 54 79 A 25 61 86 At 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 54 79 A
26 58 84 A+ 26 58 B84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
26 571 83 A+ 21T 55 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 83 A¥ 25 5 77 A
29 55 84 A+ 29 55 &4 At 23 55 78 A 29 57 8 A+ 29 55 84 At
23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 R0 A 23 57 8 A 2% Al 80 A
23 61 8 A+ 22 67 89 A+ 23 61 84 A+ 23 61 84 A+ 23 6l 84 A+
26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 86 At 26 57 83 A+ 26 6l 87 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

REGISTER
MUMBER

2001PC10217
2001PC10218
2001PC10219
2001PC10220

20110AEC31
2011 TAEC32
201 ISAEC33
20120AEC34
20115AEC35L

: BIOCHEMISTRY

NAME 20110AEC31 20111AEC32 20115AEC33 20120AEC34 20115AEC35L
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD

SWETHA.R 29 62 91 O 26 55 B8l A+ 22 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 8§89 A+
B.PAVITHRA 22 61 8 A+ 22 61 8 A+ 22 61 8 A+ 22 61 8 A+ 22 52 74 A
S.ILLAMTHI 27 62 89 A+ 27 34 8 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 65 92 O 27 55 8 A+
R.PRIYA 26 60 8 A+ 26 39 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 23 60 83 A+ 26 60 8 A+
TAMIL-III

ENGLISH-III

CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
PROGRAMMING IN C
CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS LAB

r Su
FEN

i »"-;- "4
5 THAN AV

Gidags
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Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

REGISTER

NUMBER

2001PC10101
2001PC10102
2001PC10103
2001PC10104
2001PC10105
2001PC10106
2001PC10107
2001PC10108
2001PC10109
2001PC10110
2001PC10111
2001PC10112
2001PC10113
2001PC10114
2001PCI10115
2001PC10116
2001PC10117
-2001PC10118
2001PC10119
2001PC10120
2001PC10121

: BIOCHEMISTRY

NAME

P.VIGNESH
ANAVEEN NAYAGAN
N.SIVA
B.BARATHRAIJ
M.THIRUMOORTHGI
V.AKASH

M.VIGNESH

KS THIRUMAVALAVAN
R.KARTHIKEYAN
MADAN KUMAR. K
ABISHEK. K
VANCHINATHAN. M
JEEVA. N

K. ANDEESWARAN

K. ANAND
G.SUNDHARAM
K.SARAVANAKUMAR
KISHOR. M

SRINATH. A
U.MOHAMED ABBAS
M.KARTHIKEYAN

20120AEC36L 20115RMC37 201ACLSOAN
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
27 56 83 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 22 64 86 At
28 57 85 A+ 28 57 85 A+ 28 57 85 A+
25 60 85 A+ 25 59 84 At 25 60 85 A+
26 60 86 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+t
24 65 89 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 24 65 B9 A+
26 67 93 0] 28 67 95 0 28 67 95 0
22 60 82 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+
27 57 84 A+ 27 57 84 A+ 27 57 84 A+
24 55 719 A 25 55 80 A 22 34 76 A
26 62 88 A+ 22 62 84 A+ 26 62 88 A+
22 67 89 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 67 89 A+
280 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 O 22 65 87 A+
27 64 9l 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 80 A
28 52 80 A 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 96 0
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0 27 64 91 0
27 64 91 (6] 27 64 91 O 27 54 81 A+
24 62 86 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 . 67 94 0 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 (0]
27 64 90 A+ 27 64 95 (0] PAT 7 A 7 A+
28 62 90 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+
22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 65 87 A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAMEE 20120AEC36L 20115RMC37 201ACLSOAN
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD

2001PC10122 M.GANESH 28 62 9 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+
2001PC10123 I.SRAVANA KUMAR 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+
2001PC10124 JOTHI PRAKASH. G 28 67 95 0 28 67 95 o] 28 67 95 (0]
2001PC10125 THAMEEM ANSARI S 27 56 83 At 27 68 95 O 26 58 84 At
2001PC10126 P. DEVARAI 24 54 78 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A
2001PC10127 M.ABISHEIK 24 55 79 A 24 55 719 A 24 58 82 At
2001PC10201 V.AARTHI 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 2T 56 83 A+
2001PC10202 B.PAVITHRA 24 55719 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79
2001PC10203 M.AJITHA 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73
2001PC10204 M.E.SOWMIYA 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
2001PC10205 M.SAFIA SAFRIN 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+
2001PC10206 JSWATHI 2 62 84 A+ 25 52 77 A 22 62 84 A+
2001PC10207 V.DIVYA 28 59 87 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 55 83 At
2001PC10208 KAVYA.] 26 55 8 A+ 26 59 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+
2001PC10209 V.SUVITHA 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
2001PC10210 S.NANDHINI 25 54 79 A 25 55 80 A 25 59 84 A+
2001PC10211 V.AROCKIYAPRIYADHAR 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
2001PC10212 M.YOGALAKSHMI 26 57 83 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+
2001PC10213 V.JAYASRI 2 &8 M A 22 55 M A 23 55 78 A
2001PC10214 T.KAVERI 23 37 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A
2001PC10215 A.RAMYA 28 64 92 0 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 (o)

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER . 20120AEC36L 20115RMC37 201ACLSOAN

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001PC10216 P.JASMINE 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 8 A+
2001PC10217 SWETHA.R 22 62 84 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+
2001PC10218 B.PAVITHRA 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+
2001PC10219 S.ILLAMTHI 27 62 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 62 89 A+
2001PC10220 R.PRIYA 26 60 86 A+ 260 53 0719 A 26 60 86 At

20120AEC36L PROGRAMMING IN C LAB
201 15RMC37 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
201ACLSOAN OFFICE AUTOMATION

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

-Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department:BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER

NUMBER

1901PC10101
1901PC10102
1901PC10103
1901PC10104
1901PC10105
1901PC10106
1901PC10107
1901PC10108
1901PC10109
1901PC10110
1901PC10111
1901PC10112
1901PC10113
1901PC10114
1901PC10115
1901PC10116
1901PC10117
1901PC10118
1901PC10119

NAME

B. RAJI

S. YUVARAJ

K. THAMIZHVAN]

J. DHINESH

D. RAHULRAIJ

R. THAMIZHVANAN
P. KARTHIKEYAN
R.VERGINIYA
S.SUSHMITHA
N.NITHYA

J.JOSE ACCILIYA
GOMATHI .S

ARTHI .R
CHIDAMBARAM .S
THIRUTHALINGAM. P
SANTHIYA M
SHALINI .S
GOVARASAN. K
NARMATHA K

19115AECS1 19115AECS2 19115AEC53 19116DSC56A
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
27 47 74 A 25 60 8 A+ 21 64 85 A+ 22 65 87 A+
28 47 75 A 28 47 75 A 28 47 75 A 23 47 70 B+
25 60 85 A+ 25 59 8 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 B85 A+
26 60 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 24 59 83 A+
24 65 89 A+ 21 65 8 A+ 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 83 A+
28 54 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+
21 60 81 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 60 81 A+
27 47 74 A 27 47 74 A 27 47 74 A 27 60 87 A+
24 55 79 A 25 55 8 A 21 4 75 A 22 54 76 A
26 62 88 A+ 21 62 83 A+ 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 B89 A+
21 54 75 A 28 64 92 O 21 54 75 A 23 56 79 A
28 62 90 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 21 65 8 A+ 24 54 78 A
27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 8 A 27 64 91 O
28 68 9% O 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 96 O 28 60 88 A+
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 54 81 A+ 24 64 88 A+
24 62 8 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 54 81 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 26 54 80 A
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 47 74 . A 27 64 91 O
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BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department:BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER

NUMBER

1901PC10120
1901PC10121
1901PC10122
1901PC10123
1901PC10124
1901PC10125
1901PC10126
1901PC10127
1901PC10i28
1901PC10129
1901PC10130
1901PC10131
1901PC10132
1901PC10133
1901PC10134
1901PC10135
1901PC10136
1901PC10137
1901PC10138

NAME

GAYATHRIL D
JENIFER .M
VENNILA .D
SNEGA. R
BHUVANESWARI .S
DINESH KUMAR A
DINESHKUMAR .S
THAMIZHMANI .L
JAYASRLV
V.PARVEEN KUMAR
C.KAVIYA SRI
JJEYASRI
J.MUKESH
A.DANYASREE
V.MURUKESHWARI
S.LOKESH KUMAR
P.PARAMESHWARAN
A.ARUNADEVI
K.GUKAN

19115AEC51 19115AEC52 19115AECS3 19116DSC56A
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
22 60 82 A+ 21 65 8 A+ 21 65 8 A+ 22 65 87 A+
28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+
28 54 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+
27 56 83 A+ 27 68 95 O 22 58 80 A 28 59 87 A+
2 54 78 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A
24 55 79 A 24 S5 79 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 55 79 A
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A
23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 24 59 8 A+
24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+
21 62 83 A+ 25 52 77 A 21 62 83 A+ 21 62 83 A+
28 59 87 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 55 83 A+
26 55 81 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+
25 54 79 A 25 64 89 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+
26 S8 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 .84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
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BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department: BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER - 19115AEC51 19115AEC52 19115AECS53 19116DSCS56A

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
1901PC10139 B.SWAMINATHAN 26 57 83 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 83 A+
1901PC10140  S.AKILANDESWARI 21 55 76 A 21 S5 7% A 23 55 78 A 21 57 78 A
1901PC10141 G.SUKUMAR 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A 23 57 80 A
1901PC10142 LAFRIN 28 64 92 O 22 54 76 A 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
1901PC10143 X.FERNANDESH 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 86 A+ 26 57 83 A+
1901PC10144 G.MOHAMED ALI 21 62 83 A+ 26 55 8! A+ 22 60 82 A+ 21 60 81 A+
1901PC10145 S.DHARANI 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+
1901PC10146 V.CHIDRA DEVI 27 62 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 65 92 O
1901PC10147 T.TAMILMANI 26 60 86 A+ 26 59 B85 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+
1901PC10148 K.SUKUMARAN 27 64 91 O 27 52 79 A 27 65 92 O 27 60 87 A+
1901PC10149  V.RAM KUMAR 21 68 89 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 60 81 A+ 21 60 81 A+

19115AECS51 ENZYMES

19115AEC52  BIOENERGETICS AND METABOLISM
19115AEC353 IMMUNOLOGY

19116DSC56A FPHARAMACEUTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

Controller of EXaminations
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BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAME 19115AEC54L 19115AECS55L 19120SECO05SAL- 19111SECO05L
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901PC10101 B. RAIJl 23 56 79 A 25 60 8 A+ 29 64 93 O 22 65 87 A+
1901PC10102 S. YUVARAIJ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 23 62 85 A+
1901PC10103 K. THAMIZHVANI 25 60 85 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 25 60 85 A+
1901PC10104 J. DHINESH 26 60 86 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 24 59 83 A+
1901PC10105 D. RAHULRAJ 24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 O 24 65 8 A+ 23 65 88 A+
1901PC10106 R. THAMIZHVANAN 26 67 93 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
1901PC10107 P. KARTHIKEYAN 29 60 89 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
1901PC10108 R.VERGINIYA 23 62 85 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 23 62 8 A+ 23 60 83 A+
1901PC10109 S.SUSHMITHA 24 55 719 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 83 A+ 22 54 76 A
1901PC10110 N.NITHYA 26 62 88 A+ 29 62 91 O 26 62 88 A+ 23 62 85 A+
1901PC10111 J.JOSE ACCILIYA 29 67 9 O 28 60 8 A+ 29 67 9% O 23 56 79 A
1901PC10112 GOMATHI .S 28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 O 29 65 94 O 24 67 9l 0
1901PC10113 ARTHI .R 23 64 87 A+ 23 60 83 A+ 23 53 76 A 23 64 87 A+
1901PC10114 CHIDAMBARAM .S 28 52 8 A 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 9% O 28 60 83 A+
1901PC10115 THIRUTHALINGAM. P 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+
1901PC10116 SANTHIYA .M 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 23 54 77 A 24 64 88 A+
1901PC10117 SHALINI .S 26 62 8 A+ 29 62 91 O 26 62 88 A+ 23 62 85 At
1901PC10118 GOVARASAN. K 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 23 67 90. A+ 26 67 93 O
1901PC10119 NARMATHA K 23 64 87 A+ 23 64 87 A+ 23 62 85 A+ 23 64 87 A+
1901PC10120 GAYATHRI. D 28 62 90 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAME 19115AEC54L 19115AECS5L 19120SEC05AL- 19111SECO05L
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901PC10121 JENIFER .M 22 60 8 A+ 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 22 65 87 A+
1901PC10122 VENNILA .D 28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+
1901PC10123 SNEGA. R 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+
1901PC10124 BHUVANESWARI .S 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 (0]
1901PC10125 DINESH KUMAR .A 23 56 79 A 23 68 91 O 25 58 83 A+ 28 59 87 A+
1901PC10126 DINESHKUMAR .S 24 54 78 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A
1901PC10127 THAMIZHMANI .L 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 55 79 A
1901PC10128 JAYASRLV 23 56 79 A 23 56 79 A 23 56 79 A 23 56 79 A
1901PC10129  V.PARVEEN KUMAR 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A
1901PC10130 C.KAVIYA SRI 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 24 59 83 A+
1901PC10131 JJEYASRI 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
1901PC10132 J.MUKESH 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+
1901PC10133 A.DANYASREE 29 62 91 0] 25 52 77 A 29 62 91 O 29 62 91 0
1901PC10134 V.MURUKESHWARI 28 59 87 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 55 83 A+
1901PC10135 S.LOKESH KUMAR 26 55 81 A+ 26 59 8 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 55 81 A+
1901PC10136 P.PARAMESHWARAN 23 56 79 A 23 56 79 A 23 56 79 A 23 56 79 A
1901PC10137 A.ARUNADEVI 25 54 79 A 25 55 8 A 25 50 75 A 25 59 84 A+
1901PC10138 K.GUKAN 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
1901PC10139 B.SWAMINATHAN 26 46 72 A 23 55 78 A 26 46 72 A 26 46 T2 A
1901PC10140 S.AKILANDESWARI 29 55 8 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 23 55 78 A 29 46 75 A
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BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution ;: SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER

1901PC10141
1901PC10142
1901PC10143
1901PC10144
1901PC10145
1901PC10146
1901PC10147
1901PC10148

1901PC10149
19115AEC54L

19115AECS5L
19120SECO5AL-
19111SECO5L

: BIOCHEMISTRY
S 19115AEC54L 19115AECS55L 19120SEC05AL- 19111SECO0SL
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
G.SUKUMAR 23 46 69 B+ 23 46 69 B+ 23 46 69 B+ 23 46 69 B+
LLAFRIN 28 64 92 O 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O
X.FERNANDESH 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 8 A+ 26 46 72 A
G.MOHAMED ALI 29 62 91 O 26 55 81 A+ 22 51 73 A 29 60 89 A+
S.DHARANI 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 52 74 A 22 64 86 A+
V.CHIDRA DEVI 23 62 8 A+ 23 54 77 A 23 62 85 A+ 23 65 88 A+
T.TAMILMANI 26 62 88 A+ 29 62 91 O 26 62 88 A+ 23 62 85 A+
K.SUKUMARAN 23 64 87 A+ 23 52 75 A 23 65 88 A+ 23 60 83 A+
V.RAM KUMAR 29 68 97 O 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+

FOOD AND ENZYME ANALYSIS LAB

IMMUNOLOGY LAB
PACKAGES LAB-V

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-V

Controller of Examinations



